Incident Date

Report Number

Location

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

6/21/2021 RMP21-004408 4722 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021 RMP21-004409 2800 HAWK LN SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021 RMP21-004410 1460 GOLF RD WALMART PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021 RMP21-004411 900 ROHLWING RD HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL OFFICE VAGRANT COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE RD
6/21/2021 RMP21-004412 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021 RMP21-004413 3408 BROOKMEADE DR HOLD UP ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021 RMP21-004414 3000 FOX LN COTTONWOOD PARK HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021 RMP21-004415 RT53/ EUCLID AVE ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021 4720 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021 2222 ALGONQUIN RD PI1ZZA READY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021 RMP21-004416 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 STOLEN AUTO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2021 4715(4756) BLK ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021 RMP21-004417 3701 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 2 DISTURBANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/21/2021 RMP21-004418 W SALT CREEK LN/ VIOL OF VILLAGE

ROHLWING RD ORDINANCE
6/21/2021 APPROX LOC:4831 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

WEBER DR
6/21/2021 RMP21-004419 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR PREMISES CHECK UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/21/2021 RMP21-004420 1669 ALGONQUIN RD NEW MED IMMEDIATE CAR ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021 RMP21-004421 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2021 RMP21-004422 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR IZEEEE FOUNTAINS ON THE PREMISES CHECK UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/21/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD E||§/L|J|{\I/IGCREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL

6/22/2021 8:55:54 AM



Incident Date Report Number

6/21/2021

6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021

6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021

6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021

6/21/2021

6/21/2021

6/21/2021

RMP21-004423

RMP21-004424

RMP21-004425

RMP21-004426

RMP21-004427
RMP21-004428

RMP21-004429

RMP21-004430

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1701 GOLF RD

2900 GOLF RD

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1701 GOLF RD

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4017 BLUEBIRD LN

5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5550 ASTOR LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1951 PLUM GROVE RD
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3802 WILKE RD

510 LEXINGTON LN
1941 ROHLWING RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC: 2650
CENTRAL RD

2207 KINGFISHER LN
RING RD / GOLF RD
APPROX LOC: 2666
CENTRAL RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

Location Name
CONTINENTAL TOWERS 3
AJ GALLAGHER

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

CONTINENTAL TOWERS
COMMERCIUM

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

SARATOGA APTS

MOTEL 6

HARRIS BANK

VANGUARD MANAGEMENT
CLEARBROOK HOUSE

MOTEL 6

AMERICAN ASSOC OF
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY

AMERICAN ASSOC OF DERM
SURGERY

Incident

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
SPECIAL

ELEVATOR TEST CALL

HIT AND RUN

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
HOLD UP ALARM
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ALARM

ALARM

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/22/2021 8:55:54 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

6/21/2021 RMP21-004431 510 LEXINGTON LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/21/2021 RMP21-004433 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/21/2021 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 AMBULANCE CALL

6/21/2021 RMP21-004434 4305 WEBER DR MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/21/2021 RMP21-004435 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/21/2021 RMP21-004436 4734 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD FIREWORKS COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

6/21/2021 RMP21-004438 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM 911 ABAN WITH PD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RESPONSE

6/21/2021 RMP21-004437 4645 CALVERT DR BURGLARY TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST

6/21/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL

6/21/2021 RMP21-004439 CRSSLF RD / ALGONQUIN CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

6/21/2021 RMP21-004440 4613 KINGS WALK DR KINGSWALK CONDOS SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

6/21/2021 RMP21-004441 2408 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/21/2021 RMP21-004442 5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/21/2021 2408 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

6/21/2021 2502 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS REPOSSESSION ADVISED INCIDENT

6/21/2021 2408 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS INVESTIGATION

6/21/2021 RMP21-004443 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/22/2021 8:55:54 AM



