



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/21/2021	RMP21-004408	4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004409	2800 HAWK LN		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004410	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004411	900 ROHLWING RD	HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL OFFICE	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004412	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004413	3408 BROOKMEADE DR		HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004414	3000 FOX LN	COTTONWOOD PARK	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004415	RT53 / EUCLID AVE		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		2222 ALGONQUIN RD	PIZZA READY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004416	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2021		4715(4756) BLK ARBOR DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004417	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/21/2021	RMP21-004418	W SALT CREEK LN / ROHLWING RD		VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	
6/21/2021		APPROX LOC:4831 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004419	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR		PREMISES CHECK	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/21/2021	RMP21-004420	1669 ALGONQUIN RD	NEW MED IMMEDIATE CAR	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004421	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2021	RMP21-004422	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PREMISES CHECK	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/21/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/21/2021	RMP21-004423	1701 GOLF RD	CONTINENTAL TOWERS 3	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021		2900 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		1701 GOLF RD	CONTINENTAL TOWERS COMMERCUM	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		4017 BLUEBIRD LN		SPECIAL	
6/21/2021		5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004424	5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	
6/21/2021	RMP21-004425	1951 PLUM GROVE RD	HARRIS BANK	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	VANGUARD MANAGEMENT	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		3802 WILKE RD	CLEARBROOK HOUSE	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/21/2021		510 LEXINGTON LN		STATION REPORT	
6/21/2021		1941 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	INVESTIGATION	
6/21/2021	RMP21-004426	APPROX LOC: 2650 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021		2207 KINGFISHER LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/21/2021	RMP21-004427	RING RD / GOLF RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2021	RMP21-004428	APPROX LOC: 2666 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004429	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004430	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	AMERICAN ASSOC OF NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021		5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	AMERICAN ASSOC OF DERM SURGERY	ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/21/2021	RMP21-004431	510 LEXINGTON LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004433	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/21/2021	RMP21-004434	4305 WEBER DR		MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004435	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004436	4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/21/2021	RMP21-004438	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004437	4645 CALVERT DR		BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/21/2021	RMP21-004439	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/21/2021	RMP21-004440	4613 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	
6/21/2021	RMP21-004441	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021	RMP21-004442	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2021		2408 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		2502 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2021		2408 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	INVESTIGATION	
6/21/2021	RMP21-004443	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT